
Pos

MP ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MSR ROTAX MAX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

61

96

24

8

19

131

71

22

193

3

21

4

43

50

145

23

6

7

27

40

Name

Slavomír Sklenář

Petr Kresta

Jaroslav Pospíšil

Daniel Voksa

Adam Doležal

Timea Glossová

Lubomír Hroz

Jakub Žurek

Sándor Jakab

Petr Běžel

Kateřina Žůrková

Michal Pospíchal

Daniel Paprskář

Marek Chromý

Mário Šebáň

Michaela Pešková

Jan Ošmera

Martin Hloucal

Tereza  Dušková

David Rychtar

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

SK

CZ

SK

SK

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

Total points

70
65
45
40
35
30
27
24

75
56
52
37
35
28
27
26
19
18
14
11

R1.

25

20

13

16

11

10

9

8

25

20

16

13

11

8

10

9

6

7

5

0

R2.

25

20

16

11

13

10

9

8

25

20

16

11

13

10

8

9

7

6

5

4

R3.

20

25

16

13

11

10

9

8

25

16

20

13

11

10

9

8

6

5

4

7
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celkové výsledky

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km


